NORTH HAMPTON, NH SEACOAST HOG
CHAPTER #2805

Ride: International Female Ride Day

Sweden Norway
Paris Poland
LADIES OF HARLEY
Event: LOH International Ride Ride Information:
Partake in 10th Annual International
Destination: International Cities Sign Female Ride Day!
Lynchville, ME Tour the world and visit four nations
Date: 5/7/16 while never leaving Maine!
Depart: 9:30AM from RHD Lunch at Oxford Casino
Distance: 135 Miles Lead: Mark Melvin/Dwayne Scruton
Contact: Allison Alper
Ride Time: 3 Hr 20 Min 760-533-4120
Rest Stops: Oxford Casino Other info:
Rain or Shine:  Yes Rating: C

International Female Ride Day
May 7, 2016
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2016 LOH INTERNATIONAL TOUR
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INTERNATIONAL FEMALE RIDE DAY

Summary: 134.5 miles (3 hours, 6 minutes)

Mile Direction Instruction For
Depart Rochester H-D
0 Left RT-11 [Farmington Rd] 1.5
1.5 Left Us-202 19.4
20.9 Left US-202 [ME-4] 22.4
43.3 Roundabout SECOND exit onto US-202 [ME-4] 5.1
48.4 Roundabout FIRST exit onto US-202 [ME-4] 5.4
53.8 Roundabout SECOND exit onto US-202 [ME-4] 7.5
61.3 Left ME-26 [Shaker Rd] 18.3
79.6 Oxford Arrive Oxford Casino 0.0
79.6 Oxford Depart Oxford Casino 0.1
79.7 Left ME-26 [Main St] 9.5
89.2 Left ME-26 [High St] to Paris 4.0
93.2 Reverse ME-26 [Park St] from Paris 39
97.1 Right ME-117 [ME-26] 3.6
100.7  Straight ME-118 [Waterford Rd] 5.8
106.5 Left ME-37 [Waterford Rd] 3.0
109.5 Left ME-35 [ME-37] 6.5
116 Straight ME-93 [Lovell Rd] 4.4
120.4  Right ME-5 [Main St] 14.1
134.5  Arrive Arrive Lynchville -134.5






